
Purchasing Health Insurance, STOP...!!!   Do Smart Approach towards Risk Management

Current Expenses for Health Insurance

(Cover SIX LAKHS) 

Table A

Smart Approach towards

Health Insurance

(Cover FIFTY LAKHS - THREE 

LAKHS Deductible) 

Age Year Payment Total Paid Investmen

t

Opening

Value

Growth 

12%

Closing

Value

Create Wealth and Enjoy Smartly

Table C

Payment Total Paid

60 1 39155 39155 26614 26614 36000 0 4320 40320

61 2 54817 93972 47294 73908 36000 40320 9158 85478

62 3 54817 148789 47294 121202 36000 85478 14577 136055

63 4 54817 203606 47294 168496 36000 136055 20647 192702

64 5 54817 258423 47294 215790 36000 192702 27444 256146

65 6 54817 313240 47294 263084 36000 256146 35058 327204

66 7 76744 389984 51942 315026 36000 327204 43584 406788

67 8 76744 466728 51942 366968 36000 406788 53135 495923

68 9 76744 543472 51942 418910 36000 495923 63831 595754

69 10 76744 620216 51942 470852 36000 595754 75810 707564

70 11 76744 696960 51942 522794 36000 707564 89228 832792

71 12 107442 804402 65765 588559 36000 832792 104255 973047

72 13 107442 911844 65765 654324 36000 973047 121086 1130133

73 14 107442 1019286 65765 720089 36000 1130133 139936 1306069

74 15 107442 1126728 65765 785854 36000 1306069 161048 1503117

75 16 107442 1234170 65765 851619 36000 1503117 184694 1723811

76 17 150419 1384589 65765 917384 36000 1723811 211177 1970988

77 18 150419 1535008 65765 983149 36000 1970988 240839 2247827

78 19 150419 1685427 65765 1048914 36000 2247827 274059 2557886

79 20 150419 1835846 65765 1114679 36000 2557886 311266 2905152

80 21 150419 1986265 65765 1180444 36000 2905152 352938 3294090

81 22 210587 2196852 65765 1246209 36000 3294090 399611 3729701

82 23 210587 2407439 65765 1311974 36000 3729701 451884 4217585

83 24 210587 2618026 65765 1377739 36000 4217585 510430 4764015

84 25 210587 2828613 65765 1443504 36000 4764015 576002 5376017

Total Payment Total 

Payment
Total Return Form Investment

Total of Investment

Appreciation on Investment

Notes :

* Amount Showing under Payment Coloumn in Table A and Table B are exclusing of taxes.

* Health Insurance Cover maybe increase for Table A and Table B as per Policy Terms & Condition.

* The Purpose of this illustration is solely to help you understand the project benefits that may be posible in future.
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